actuarial valuation / terms of the contribution plan. Remuneration to the executives, disclosed in note 32 to these financial
statements, are determined in accordance with the terms of their appointment.

Details of transactions with related parties and balances with them as at the year-end were as follows:

Banking transactions with the related parties are executed substantially on the same terms, including mark-up rates and
collateral, as those prevailing at the time for comparable transactions with unrelated parties and do not involve more than
normal risk (i.e. under the comparable uncontrolled price method). Details of loans and advances to the companies or
firms in which the directors of the Group are interested as directors, partners or in case of private companies as members,
are given in note 9.9 to these financial statements.

41. PROFORMA INFORMATION

41.1 Extract of the profit and loss account

Mark-up/ return / interest earned 18,146,938   19,049,914   17,819,311   19,129,204
Mark-up/ return / interest expensed 4,467,402   5,446,340   4,424,490   5,469,252
Mark-up/ return / interest income 13,679,536   13,603,574   13,394,821   13,659,952
Provisions 2,320,224   5,484,744   2,320,224   5,484,744
Non mark-up/ return income 9,832,490   7,760,042   9,832,490   7,760,042
Administrative expenses 13,775,787   9,782,136   13,775,787   9,782,136
Other provisions and charges 252,473   339,986   252,473   339,986
Staff welfare funds -   287,582   -   287,582
Profit before taxation 7,163,542   5,469,168   6,878,827   5,525,546
Taxation 1,484,036   1,451,511   1,360,453   1,474,626
Share of profit attributable to minority interest 13,910   4,837   13,910   4,837
Profit after taxation 5,665,596   4,012,820   5,504,464   4,046,083

41.2 Reconciliation of profit after taxation for the year to restated profit after taxation for the year

Profit after taxation 5,665,596   4,012,820

Adjustment

Interest on
- investments against cash security (327,627)   79,290
- security deposits 42,912   (22,912)

Related Tax charge 123,583   (23,115)
(161,132)   33,263

Restated profit after taxation 5,504,464   4,046,083

41.3 Extract of statement of unappropriated profit/(loss)